
11km Commercial Club Classic Fun Run 

Sunday 12th July 2009 

  

 
11km Overall Results 

  

Place Time Name Age Category 

1st 42.03 Alan Pearce Open M 

2nd 42.45 John Guerin 50 M 

3rd 46.57 Mark Scott 40 M 

4th 47.44 Brian Allen 20 M 

5th 48.04 Terry Burgess 40 M 

6th 48.10 Emma Thompson 40 F 

7th 48.57 Jeff Cave 40 M 

8th 49.47 Michael Mellor 50 M 

9th 51.13 Robert Saric Open M 

10th 51.22 Andrew Saxby  40 M 

11th 51.42 Tony Perrott 50 M 

12th 51.58 Rebecca Eberle Open F 

13th 52.40 Paul Potucnik 40 M 

14th 52.45 Norm McCann 50 M 

15th 53.15 Christine Lithgow 50 F 

16th 54.18 Dave Carroll Open M 

17th 54.19 Andrew Reichel Open M 

18th 54.29 Kara Curphey Open F 

19th 55.28 Paul Emery 50 M 

20th 55.38 Bill Pearce 50 M 

21st 56.12 Fran Plunkett 50 F 

22nd 56.55 Geoff Eberle Open M 

23rd 57.00 Des Rees 50 M 

24th 57.36 Jo Fraser 40 F 

25th 57.56 Sonya Fitzsimmons Open F 

26th 59.07 Greg Gladman 40 M 

27th 59.19 Andrew Smith Open M 



28th 60.25 Su Cox 40 F 

29th 60.56 Kate Taravillo 40 F 

30th 61.23 Tony Duffy 50 M 

31st 61.44 Brie Croft Open F 

32nd 61.52 Caroline Shanahan Open F 

33rd 61.53 Melinda Grigg 40 F 

34th 62.20 Heather McNamara 50 F 

35th 62.44 Gemma Power 20 F 

36th 63.20 Fay Pearce 50 F 

37th 64.19 Nadia Mellor 50 F 

38th 68.02 Sally Buckingham 50 F 

39th 71.06 Tracey Foley 40 F 

40th 85.59 Dennis Baker 50 M 

  

Under 20 Female 

1st 62.44 Jemma Power 

Under 20 Male 

1st 47.44 Brian Allen 

Open Female 

1st 51.58 Rebecca Eberle 

2nd 54.29 Kara Curphey 

3rd 57.56 Sonya Fitzsimmons 

4th 61.44 Brie Croft 

5th 61.52 Caroline Shanahan 

Open Male 

1st 42.03 Alan Pearce 

2nd 51.13 Robert Saric 

3rd 54.18 Dave Carroll 

4th 54.19 Andrew Reichel 

5th 56.55 Geoff Eberle 

6th 59.19 Andrew Smith 

   

   

   



40+ Female 

1st 48.10 Emma Thompson 

2nd 57.36 Jo Fraser 

3rd 60.25 Su Cox 

4th 60.56 Kate Taravillo 

5th 61.53 Melinda Grigg 

6th 71.06 Tracey Foley 

40+ Male 

1st 46.57 Mark Scott 

2nd 48.04 Terry Burgess 

3rd 48.57 Jeff Cave 

4th 51.22 Andrew Saxby  

5th 52.40 Paul Potucnik 

6th 59.07 Greg Gladman 

50+ Female 

1st 53.15 Christine Lithgow 

2nd 56.12 Fran Plunkett 

3rd 62.20 Heather McNamara 

4th 63.20 Fay Pearce 

5th 64.19 Nadia Mellor 

6th 68.02 Sally Buckingham 

50+ Male 

1st 42.45 John Guerin 

2nd 49.47 Michael Mellor 

3rd 51.42 Tony Perrott 

4th 52.45 Norm McCann 

5th 55.28 Paul Emery 

6th 55.38 Bill Pearce 

7th 57.00 Des Rees 

8th 61.23 Tony Duffy 

9th 85.59 Dennis Baker 

 

  



 
5km Overall Results 

  

Place Time Name Age Category 

1st 20.55 Andrew Williams Open M 

2nd 21.49 Jacob Scott 14 M 

3rd 22.44 Callum Bakes 16 M 

4th 23.26 Sonya Hill Open F 

5th 23.30 Daniel Luhrs 40 M 

6th 24.06 Brandon Zurek 16 M 

7th 25.15 Kaitlyn Zurek 14 F 

8th 26.06 Rebecca ParryBolton 16 F 

9th 26.30 Taylor Baker 12 M 

10th 26.41 Samantha Collins 14 F 

11th 26.56 Jake O'Regan 12 M 

12th 26.57 Simon O'Regan Open M 

13th 27.06 Riley Power 12 F 

14th 27.13 Peter Rogerson 50 M 

15th 29.04 Patrick Allen  Open M 

16th 30.17 Dylan Zurek 12 M 

17th 31.32 Matthew Baker 12 M 

18th 32.17 Ben Collins 12 M 

19th 33.28 Peter Allen  50 M 

20th 34.18 Maddy Collins 14 F 

21st 35.10 Faith Collins 12 F 

22nd 35.11 Donna Collins Open F 

  

Under 12 Female 

1st 27.06 Riley Power 

2nd 35.10 Faith Collins 

Under 12 Male 

1st 26.30 Taylor Baker 

2nd 26.56 Jake O'Regan 

3rd 30.17 Dylan Zurek 

4th 31.32 Matthew Baker 



5th 32.17 Ben Collins 

Under 14 Female 

1st 25.15 Kaitlyn Zurek 

2nd 26.41 Samantha Collins 

3rd 34.18 Maddy Collins 

Under 14 Male 

1st 21.49 Jacob Scott 

Under 16 Female 

1st 26.06 Rebecca ParryBolton 

Under 16 Male 

1st 22.44 Callum Bakes 

2nd 24.06 Brandon Zurek 

Open Female 

1st 23.26 Sonya Hill 

2nd 35.11 Donna Collins 

Open Male 

1st 20.55 Andrew Williams 

2nd 26.57 Simon O'Regan 

3rd 29.04 Patrick Allen  

40+ Male 

1st 23.30 Daniel Luhrs 

50+ Male 

1st 27.13 Peter Rogerson 

2nd 33.28 Peter Allen  

  


